

---

## **Pachet pt. Spital Jud. de Urg. M-Ciuc**

I.D.: 59959411

---

Data publicarii	12.08.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.333,17 RON - 3.333,17 RON

---

Descriere: Ciment 5 buc\*23.65=118.25 Vopsea ulei pe baza apa 6 buc\*115.00=690.00 Vopsea verde 1 buc\*19.00=19.00 Vopsea galben 1 buc\*19.00=19.00 Teava patrata 50\*50\*3 (1buc=6m) 2 buc\*224.91=449.82 Teava rec. 40\*30\*3 (1buc=6m) 4 buc\*88.00=352.00 Balama sudabila 24 6 buc\*17.10=102.60 Tabla zn 1.25\*2\*0.7mm 3 buc\*228.00=684.00 Beton sort 3 1.5 mc\*599.00=898.50 mai putin

---